
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross Hdcp

4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4
Point 

Hurdle
Pts 

Made

1st FLIGHT
 Gowell, Chris 3 8 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 77 4

Points Made 4 0 1 1 2 1 4 1 1 2 2 1 2 4 2 2 4 1 -35 35

 Whitley, Michael 3 5 3 2 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 4 5 5 77 2
Points Made 4 2 4 4 0 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 -37 33

 Ray, John 5 5 4 3 9 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 6 5 83 5
Points Made 1 2 2 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 1 -34 28

 Johnson, Josh 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 81 4
Points Made 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 4 2 2 2 1 -35 28

 Rogers, Jeff 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 7 83 6
Points Made 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 -33 24

 Rudi, Erik 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 5 82 3
Points Made 1 4 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 2 1 -36 26

 Spigarelli, Rick 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 7 3 5 7 6 88 8
Points Made 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 -31 19

 Wendlandt, Scott 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 82 2
Points Made 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 -37 25

 King, Scott 4 8 4 4 9 5 4 4 5 4 7 5 9 5 3 4 5 9 98 6
Points Made 2 0 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 -33 21

 Hopkins, Emory 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 6 4 7 4 4 5 6 87 5
Points Made 2 1 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 -34 20

 Patridge, Steve 9 9 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 5 5 3 3 6 4 5 6 5 94 4
Points Made 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 1 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 -35 20

2nd FLIGHT
 Aguilar, Nick 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 3 5 6 6 83 11

Points Made 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 1 4 0 2 0 2 2 1 1 0 -28 26
 Bevil, Brad 5 5 4 3 4 3 7 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 7 7 83 8

Points Made 1 2 2 2 2 4 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 -31 27
 Reid, Chris 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 81 8

Points Made 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 -31 26
 Martinez, Abraham 4 6 4 3 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 7 6 83 10

Points Made 2 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 -29 24
 Vedamanikam, John 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 7 86 10

Points Made 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 -29 22
 Ball, Mike 4 7 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 7 86 8

Points Made 2 0 1 1 2 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 -31 23
 Crow, Robert 6 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 6 6 91 11

Points Made 0 2 1 2 1 4 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 -28 19
 Relic, John 4 7 4 3 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 3 5 5 5 87 10

Points Made 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 2 0 1 2 1 2 1 -29 20
 Battle, James 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 7 8 89 9
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Payout 
Amount

Points

0 $100.00 5,000

5,000

875



Points Made 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 -30 20
 Torres, Julie 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 2 5 4 5 6 4 7 6 6 6 6 90 9

Points Made 2 2 1 2 1 0 1 4 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 -30 19
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 8 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 7 6 3 6 4 4 7 7 93 10

Points Made 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 -29 17

3rd FLIGHT
 Arenas, Chris 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 7 7 83 11

Points Made 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 0 0 -28 26

 Preece, Scott 5 5 3 4 9 5 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 7 6 90 13
Points Made 1 2 4 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 -26 21

 Lindquist, Bill 4 7 5 4 4 5 6 6 3 5 5 5 9 5 3 5 7 4 92 13
Points Made 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 -26 21

 Owens, Dan 4 6 4 3 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 8 9 92 12
Points Made 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 -27 20

 Barnes, Steve 4 9 4 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 6 92 13
Points Made 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 0 -26 19

 Friar, Helen 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 6 92 12
Points Made 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 1 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 -27 17

 Phillips, Teresa 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 9 6 7 94 12
Points Made 2 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 0 -27 17

 Petitt, Jim 4 7 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 7 6 92 13
Points Made 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 -26 15

 Shelley, Mike 6 7 4 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 8 6 4 6 3 8 8 7 103 12
Points Made 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 -27 10

 Cheever, Greg 4 6 7 4 5 7 5 4 4 11
Points Made 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 -28

 Crandall, Brad 4 8 5 9 5 9 9 3 7 12
Points Made 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 -27

4th FLIGHT
 Bala, Bill 4 8 4 6 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 7 2 4 3 7 6 7 90 15

Points Made 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 4 4 2 0 1 0 -24 24

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 7 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 84 14
Points Made 2 0 2 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 0 -25 24

 McCoury, Boman 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 84 14
Points Made 2 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 -25 23

 Morales, Juan 4 6 4 4 4 5 7 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 4 7 6 86 13
Points Made 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 -26 22

 Saunders, Ian 4 6 5 3 5 7 5 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 6 5 4 88 14
Points Made 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 2 -25 21

 Hogarty, Mike 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 5 8 4 88 14
Points Made 2 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 -25 20

 Loughmiller, Greg 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 7 6 4 7 4 9 6 5 94 15
Points Made 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 -24 17

 Wiley, Adam 4 7 5 5 4 5 9 2 5 7 5 5 4 6 3 7 7 5 95 14
Points Made 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 4 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 -25 18

 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 7 5 4 5 6 7 3 6 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 6 7 93 15
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Points Made 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 -24 16

 Thomas, Bill 4 6 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 5 92 13
Points Made 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 -26 16

 Fitzpatrick, Mike 5 7 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 9 5 5 6 4 4 6 6 96 14
Points Made 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 -25 14

5th FLIGHT
 Givens, Carl 5 6 5 3 7 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 9 94 18

Points Made 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 0 -21 17

 Johnson, Doug 5 7 4 4 7 5 5 4 6 3 7 6 6 6 4 4 7 5 95 19
Points Made 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 -20 16

 Alderman, Tod 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 3 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 5 90 18
Points Made 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 -21 17

 Tewell, Andy 5 9 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 7 8 4 5 3 5 6 6 99 19
Points Made 1 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 -20 14

 Sexton, Patrick 5 6 4 9 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 6 6 3 6 6 8 98 17
Points Made 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 -22 16

 Leonard, Steven 4 8 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 7 3 5 5 6 94 18
Points Made 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 -21 14

 Abrams, Jim 5 6 5 4 7 5 8 5 6 5 8 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 97 17
Points Made 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 -22 15

 Jones, Philip 4 6 5 3 6 6 8 5 4 4 8 6 8 6 4 4 6 6 99 17
Points Made 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 -22 15

 Castro, Arnold 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 6 6 5 93 16
Points Made 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 -23 14

 Ryther, Mike 5 7 8 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 6 6 96 17
Points Made 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 -22 13

 DeGrazia, Greg 5 7 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 6 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 8 99 16
Points Made 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 -23 11

 Nardecchia, David 6 9 5 6 6 7 4 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 3 6 8 6 105 16
Points Made 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 -23 9

6th FLIGHT
 Cervantes, John 5 7 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 6 90 21

Points Made 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 0 -18 17

 Perez, Guillermo 5 8 7 4 9 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 9 101 24
Points Made 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 -15 14

 Brown, Alex 5 8 4 3 6 5 6 3 9 7 6 7 4 6 4 5 7 9 104 25
Points Made 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 -14 12

 Lawless, John 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 9 96 22
Points Made 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 -17 14

 Zizza, Mike 4 6 6 4 4 6 7 6 6 5 8 8 4 6 3 5 8 7 103 25
Points Made 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 -14 11

 Valadez, John 5 6 4 4 6 6 5 4 7 5 6 6 4 7 4 4 6 9 98 22
Points Made 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 -17 13
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Carl Givens (10 pts) wins Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Doug Johnson (9 pts) and Tod Alderman (8 pts)

John Cervantes (12 pts) wins Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Guilllermo Perez (9 pts)
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 Vayo, John 4 7 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 7 3 6 4 5 6 7 94 19
Points Made 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 -20 15

 LaVoie, Kevin 5 8 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 6 4 6 7 5 97 21
Points Made 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 -18 12

 Shaff, Wade 4 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 9 6 6 6 5 7 5 5 8 5 102 20
Points Made 2 1 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -19 11

 Shaff, Tracy 5 8 5 5 7 6 9 5 5 5 9 6 3 5 4 5 6 6 104 20
Points Made 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 0 -19 11

 Shepherd, Charles 4 6 4 5 7 6 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6 99 19
Points Made 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 -20 11

 Shepherd, Richard 5 7 6 7 9 6 9 3 7 6 7 6 5 6 4 6 7 8 114 20
Points Made 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 -19 5

# 4  
# 13  

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Aguilar, Nick 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 3 5 6 6

 Ray, John 5 5 4 3 9 4 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 3 5 6 5

 Arenas, Chris 4 6 5 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 2 4 7 7

 Ball, Mike 4 7 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 5 7

 Barnes, Steve 4 9 4 4 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 6

 Battle, James 4 6 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 7 8

 Bevil, Brad 5 5 4 3 4 3 7 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 7 7

 Cheever, Greg 4 6 7 4 5 7 5 4 4

 Crandall, Brad 4 8 5 9 5 9 9 3 7

 Crow, Robert 6 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 6 6

 Friar, Helen 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 6 6 6

 Gowell, Chris 3 8 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5

 Hopkins, Emory 4 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 5 6 6 4 7 4 4 5 6

 Johnson, Josh 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 3 4 3 4 5 5

 King, Scott 4 8 4 4 9 5 4 4 5 4 7 5 9 5 3 4 5 9

 Lindquist, Bill 4 7 5 4 4 5 6 6 3 5 5 5 9 5 3 5 7 4

 Martinez, Abraham 4 6 4 3 6 5 5 3 4 4 5 6 3 5 3 4 7 6

 Owens, Dan 4 6 4 3 6 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 8 9

 Patridge, Steve 9 9 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 5 5 3 3 6 4 5 6 5

 Petitt, Jim 4 7 4 4 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 7 6

 Phillips, Teresa 4 6 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 9 6 7

 Preece, Scott 5 5 3 4 9 5 6 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 7 6

 Reid, Chris 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5

 Relic, John 4 7 4 3 6 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 6 3 5 5 5

 Rogers, Jeff 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 7 7

 Rudi, Erik 5 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 6 5 5
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 Shelley, Mike 6 7 4 4 6 6 5 4 6 5 8 6 4 6 3 8 8 7

 Spigarelli, Rick 4 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 7 3 5 7 6

 Torres, Julie 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 2 5 4 5 6 4 7 6 6 6 6

 Vedamanikam, John 5 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 7

 Wendlandt, Scott 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 3 5 6 5

 Whitley, Michael 3 5 3 2 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 4 5 5

 Winkelmann, Chad 5 8 5 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 7 6 3 6 4 4 7 7

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Abrams, Jim 5 6 5 4 7 5 8 5 6 5 8 5 3 6 4 4 6 5

 Ahmed, Jubayer 4 7 5 4 5 6 7 3 6 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 6 7

 Alderman, Tod 4 6 4 4 5 6 6 3 6 6 5 5 4 6 4 5 6 5

 Bala, Bill 4 8 4 6 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 7 2 4 3 7 6 7

 Brown, Alex 5 8 4 3 6 5 6 3 9 7 6 7 4 6 4 5 7 9

 Castro, Arnold 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 6 6 5

 Cervantes, John 5 7 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 6

 DeGrazia, Greg 5 7 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 6 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 8

 Fitzpatrick, Mike 5 7 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 9 5 5 6 4 4 6 6

 Givens, Carl 5 6 5 3 7 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 6 9

 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 7 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 6

 Hogarty, Mike 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 4 5 8 4

 Johnson, Doug 5 7 4 4 7 5 5 4 6 3 7 6 6 6 4 4 7 5

 Jones, Philip 4 6 5 3 6 6 8 5 4 4 8 6 8 6 4 4 6 6

 LaVoie, Kevin 5 8 5 5 6 6 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 6 4 6 7 5

 Lawless, John 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 9

 Leonard, Steven 4 8 5 3 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 7 3 5 5 6

 Loughmiller, Greg 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 7 6 4 7 4 9 6 5

 McCoury, Boman 4 5 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5

 Morales, Juan 4 6 4 4 4 5 7 4 5 4 4 5 3 7 3 4 7 6

 Nardecchia, David 6 9 5 6 6 7 4 5 7 5 5 6 6 5 3 6 8 6

 Perez, Guillermo 5 8 7 4 9 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 9

 Ryther, Mike 5 7 8 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 6 6

 Saunders, Ian 4 6 5 3 5 7 5 3 5 5 7 4 5 5 4 6 5 4

 Sexton, Patrick 5 6 4 9 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 6 6 3 6 6 8

 Shaff, Tracy 5 8 5 5 7 6 9 5 5 5 9 6 3 5 4 5 6 6

 Shaff, Wade 4 6 3 6 5 6 5 5 9 6 6 6 5 7 5 5 8 5

 Shepherd, Charles 4 6 4 5 7 6 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6

 Shepherd, Richard 5 7 6 7 9 6 9 3 7 6 7 6 5 6 4 6 7 8

 Tewell, Andy 5 9 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 6 7 8 4 5 3 5 6 6

 Thomas, Bill 4 6 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 6 5 6 6 4 4 6 5

 Valadez, John 5 6 4 4 6 6 5 4 7 5 6 6 4 7 4 4 6 9

 Vayo, John 4 7 6 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 7 3 6 4 5 6 7

 Wiley, Adam 4 7 5 5 4 5 9 2 5 7 5 5 4 6 3 7 7 5

 Zizza, Mike 4 6 6 4 4 6 7 6 6 5 8 8 4 6 3 5 8 7

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$75.00

$75.00
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